Setting ring(included)Extension rod(included)
L
362-913-E05
Code Range
.5-.8" .65" DIA 6"362-305-E03
362-509-E05
362-913-E05
.8-2"
2-4"
1" DIA, 1.6" DIA
2.5" DIA, 3.5" DIA
6"
6"
362-103-E03 .275-.5" .275" DIA, .35" DIA, .5" DIA 4"
Setting ring Extension rod
.5-.65", .65-.8"
.8-1", 1-1.2", 1.2-1.6", 1.6-2"
2-2.5", 2.5-3", 3-3.5", 3.5-4"
.275-.35", .35-.425", .425-.5"
Micrometers included
.12-.28"
.12-.16", .16-.2",
.2-.24", .24-.28"
.16" DIA, .24" DIA362-000-E04
362-000-E02 .08-.12" .08-.1", .1-.12" .1" DIA
Code Range Setting ringMicrometers included
Three points inside micrometer set
Two points inside micrometer set
TWO/THREE POINTS INSIDE
MICROMETER SET
SERIES 362
Setting ring(included)
Graduation: .0001"
Carbide measuring faces
Ratchet stop
Setting rings are included
L
362-000-E25
362-000-E30
362-000-E40
362-000-E50
362-000-E60
362-000-E70
.08-.1"
.1-.12"
.12-.16"
.16-.2"
.2-.24"
.24-.28"
.00025"
.00025"
.00025"
.00025"
.00025"
.00025"
.1" DIA
.1" DIA
.16" DIA
.16" DIA
.24" DIA
.24" DIA
.472"
.472"
.866"
.866"
.866"
.866"
Code Range Accuracy Setting ring
362-000-E25
TWO POINTS INSIDE MICROMETERSERIES 362
45
INSIDE/OUTSIDE
MEASUREMENT
CertificateCertificate
CertificateCertificate
With manufacturer inspection certificate
With manufacturer inspection certificate